ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 09/02/2022 & 15h00

Edité le 30/04/2024 & 04h03

Ouvreur
BLONDAZ ERIC

4.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 41.62 48.03 55.14 1:02.26 1:04.04
Identité S. Médaille

1|KOLMER HENRI M| 2006 MIN 51.17 35.06 Argent 38.91
2 | DAGNE CHRISTINA F| 2012 MIC 52.11 37.17 Argent 41.02
3| MUGNIER ARTHUR M| 2010 POU 52.66 38.40 Argent 42.25
4| MUGNIER SOFIA F| 2010 POU 56.77 47.65 Bronze 51.50
5|MUGNIER ACHILLE M| 2013 MIC 1:00.82 56.75 Bronze 60.60

BOSSARD Bastien M| 1990 MA1 ABS

GRAFIADIS EVA M| 2008 BEN ABS

FRICKER ROSE F| 2013 MIC ABS

HOOGSTOEL ALICE F| 2011 MIC ABS

DELPECH LAURENT M| 1968 MA3 ABS

FRICKER LILY F| 2010 POU ABS

HOOGSTOEL CHARLOTTE F| 2009 POU ABS
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